Name

Brian Quist (South)
Justin Papp (SP)

Sean Gregg (South)
Gareth Ho (South)
Richard Seymour (South)
Shaun Painter (SP)
Sam Roth (SP)

Sean Hill (SP)

Allan Farkas (SP)
Steve Dalueg (North)
Bryce Snow (South)
Kenny Taylor (SP)

Stu Snowdon (North)
Chris Pullishy (South)
Adam Pederson (North)
Leam Thistle (SP)
David Meikle (South)
Kyle Stampe (South)
Troy Avis (SP)

Nick Braun-White (SP)
Brendan Wellock (SP)
Dick Homeniuk (SP)
Jonathan Nieuwendyk (SP)
Roy Marouelli (SP)
Gary Sangster (North)

Mark Emmott (South)
Kelly Lane (North)

Ed Marouelli (SP)

Chris Hodgson (SP)
Jason Waddell (South)
Mark Germain (North)
John Stankey (North)
Nick Oke (North)
Brendan Mccarthy (North)
Carman Penner (South)
Matt Rousseau (SP)
Allen Macallister (North)
Paul Cherniawsky (SP)
Donovan Neumann (SP)
Kyle Tellier (North)
Wayne Mullaly (South)
Brian Compton (South)
Dwayne Johns (North)
Gordon Garside (SP)
Nick Zapf (SP)

Darcy Hafso (North)
Doug Loree (South)
Keith Mielke (South)
Ben Magnus (SP)

Chad Morin (North)
Chris Goodine (North)
Eric Roem (North)
Morley Cattell (South)
Travis Nicks (SP)

Bob Way (North)

Colton Knott (SP)
Dave Oldham (North)
Ryan Kruper (SP)

Last Round Handicap
64 2
64 2
67 0
67 4
68 -3
68 -1
68 2
69 0
69 3
70 -4
70 1
72 2
72 3
72 4
73 -2
73
73
74
74
75
77
77
77
79
81
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64
64
65
66
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
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63
67
68

@© © o
L AP

h P P PP PP

&hH AP P PP

Prize
27.50
27.50
17.50
17.50
3.25
3.25
3.25

27.50
27.50
20.00
15.00
10.00

30.00
25.00
17.50

Missing Round/Not Eligible
Alex Soroie (South)
Andrew Gibbard (SP)
Barry Shewfelt (South)
Boyd Kyncl (South)
Clay Roberts (SP)
Cole Morin (North)
Dan Bradley (South)
David Chmelyk (SP)
David Kuna (North)
Dennis Kinnee (SP)
Glenn Langdon (North)
Grant Leach (South)
Grant Pilgrim (SP)
Isaac Bryson (South)
John Znamecz (SP)
Kent Holmes (South)
Kevin Byrne (North)
Kieran McGowan (South)
Mac Smith (South)
Matthew Pelton (South)
Michael Sayde (North)
Owen Morin (North)
Pat Harrington (South)
Paul Redmond (South)
Ron Johnston (South)
Roy Mills (SP)

Ryan Woodward (South)
Scott Gabriel (North)
Shawn Kenyon (South)
Stephen Morin (North)



Steve Hancock (South)
Ron Cuttings (South)
Chris Taylor (SP)
Jason Germain (North)
Les Duguid (SP)

Gary Boorse (South)
Doug Moak (North)
Jack Dearmond (North)
Brian Anderson (South)
Adam Copus (North)
Patrick Larivee (South)
AJ Auger (South)
Richard Bayly (SP)
Egbert Stang (North)
Daniel Gregg (South)
Ryan Silveira (SP)

Bob Brault (North)

Tim Pedrick (North)
Gord Scade (North)
Jim Dayman (South)
Steve Lesniak (North)

Dave Lesniak (North)
Landon Brown (SP)
Bruce Deveau (SP)
Bryce Batke (North)
Ron Brittain (North)
Peter Blandy (North)
Frank Lee (South)
John McGowan (South)
Wayne Hemrick (SP)
Brent Macduff (SP)
Craig Domke (South)
Gavin Harburn (SP)
Scott Sinclair (North)
Doug Robertson (North)
Gerald Thomas (South)

Adrian Chankasingh (South)

Jerry Shieron (South)
Kent Soucy (North)
John Forster (SP)
Tyson Klassen (North)
Lucas Dykstra (South)
Nick Worobec (North)
Nathan Hystad (SP)
Jeff Weaver (SP)

David Kinnee (SP)
Mason Negraiff (North)
Miles Miller (North)
Robert Black (North)

Brett Heddle (North)
Justin Nieuwendyk (SP)
Bob Jones (North)
Danen Daniel (South)
Devin Johnson (SP)
John Andersen (South)
Reid Hamilton (South)
Bill McGowan (South)
Brandon Ewchuk (North)
Mitch Koch (South)

68
69
69
69
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
75
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
81
84

63
66
68
68
68
70
71
71
7
71
71
72
73
74
74
74
75
77
78
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
83

64
64
65
67
68
68
71
71
71
72

© 0 0 O 0 WOWOWWIWIWOO©OmIWOmWIWOoIWIWWWWomw

13
12
13
13
10
11
12
12
13
13
10
12
10
12
13
12
10
11
11
11
12
13
10
11
12
12
12

16
18
14
14
15
15
14
16
16
16

&P P AP PP

&h P AP PP

P P AP PP P

17.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

30.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

27.50
27.50
20.00
15.00
5.00
5.00



Bill Jamieson (South)
Brad Mccallum (North)
Gordon Koehler (North)
Dave Simpson (North)
Kyle Molzan (SP)

John Van Beek (North)
Dan Quinlan (SP)
Michael Gagnon (SP)
Doug Racine (South)
Adam Szawlowski (North)
Dale Zemlak (South)
David Fedyk (South)
Aaron Heinrich (SP)
Marc Lochhead (SP)
Kyle Coates (North)
Jamie Stahl (North)
Tanner Kendall (North)

Kevin Duguid (SP)

Bill Morningstar (SP)
Steven Spence (North)
Cory Petersen (SP)

Keith Pritchard (South)
Dan Bailey (North)

Ben Christie (SP)

Brian McGarry (SP)
James Gospodyn (South)
Michael Mccallum (North)
Cliff Atkins (South)

Art Bradshaw (North)
Luke Brisbane (South)
Adam Groshko (South)
David Kaminsky (South)
Mark Caskenette (North)
Josh Smith (North)
Austin Cooper (South)
Devon Lewandoski (North)
Doug Lambley (South)
Bruce Macneil (SP)
Brent Snowden (North)
Dave Prior (South)

Len Anthieren (North)
Jeremy Sekiya (North)
Ryan Snow (SP)

David Cherniawsky (SP)
John Lineton (SP)

Victor Millette (North)

72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
81
84
90
91

60
69
69
70
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
81
82
83
83
83
84

17
14
15
17
15
17
16
16
18
14
16
15
16
16
14
18
14

26
21
39
20
23
26
22
21
23
20
21
25
25
26
26
20
25
40
26
28
22
23
20
24
27
20
23
27
29
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30.00
22.50
22.50
8.25
8.25
8.25



