Name	Last Round	Handicap		Prize	Missing Round/Not Eligible
Brian Quist (South)	64	2	\$	27.50	Alex Soroie (South)
Justin Papp (SP)	64	2	\$	27.50	Andrew Gibbard (SP)
Sean Gregg (South)	67	0	\$	17.50	Barry Shewfelt (South)
Gareth Ho (South)	67	4	\$	17.50	Boyd Kyncl (South)
Richard Seymour (South)	68	-3	\$	3.25	Clay Roberts (SP)
Shaun Painter (SP)	68	-1	\$	3.25	Cole Morin (North)
Sam Roth (SP)	68	2	\$	3.25	Dan Bradley (South)
Sean Hill (SP)	69	0	Ψ	0.20	David Chmelyk (SP)
Allan Farkas (SP)	69	3			David Kuna (North)
Steve Dalueg (North)	70	-4			Dennis Kinnee (SP)
Bryce Snow (South)	70	1			Glenn Langdon (North)
Kenny Taylor (SP)	72	2			Grant Leach (South)
Stu Snowdon (North)	72	3			Grant Pilgrim (SP)
Chris Pullishy (South)	72	4			Isaac Bryson (South)
Adam Pederson (North)	73	-2			John Znamecz (SP)
Leam Thistle (SP)	73	2			Kent Holmes (South)
David Meikle (South)	73	4			Kevin Byrne (North)
Kyle Stampe (South)	74	1			Kieran McGowan (South)
Troy Avis (SP)	74	3			Mac Smith (South)
Nick Braun-White (SP)	75	2			Matthew Pelton (South)
Brendan Wellock (SP)	77	-1			Michael Sayde (North)
Dick Homeniuk (SP)	77	2			Owen Morin (North)
Jonathan Nieuwendyk (SP)	77	2			Pat Harrington (South)
Roy Marouelli (SP)	79	4			Paul Redmond (South)
Gary Sangster (North)	81	4			Ron Johnston (South)
, , ,					Roy Mills (SP)
Mark Emmott (South)	64	5	\$	27.50	Ryan Woodward (South)
Kelly Lane (North)	64	7	\$	27.50	Scott Gabriel (North)
Ed Marouelli (SP)	65	7	\$	20.00	Shawn Kenyon (South)
Chris Hodgson (SP)	66	5	\$	15.00	Stephen Morin (North)
Jason Waddell (South)	69	6	\$	10.00	
Mark Germain (North)	70	6			
John Stankey (North)	71	5			
Nick Oke (North)	71	7			
Brendan Mccarthy (North)	72	6			
Carman Penner (South)	72	7			
Matt Rousseau (SP)	72	7			
Allen Macallister (North)	73	7			
Paul Cherniawsky (SP)	73	7			
Donovan Neumann (SP)	74	5			
Kyle Tellier (North)	74	6			
Wayne Mullaly (South)	74	6			
Brian Compton (South)	74	7			
Dwayne Johns (North)	75	6			
Gordon Garside (SP)	76	6			
Nick Zapf (SP)	76	6			
Darcy Hafso (North)	76	7			
Doug Loree (South)	77	7			
Keith Mielke (South)	77	7			
Ben Magnus (SP)	78	5			
Chad Morin (North)	78	5			
Chris Goodine (North)	79	6			
Eric Roem (North)	79 70	6			
Morley Cattell (South)	79 70	7			
Travis Nicks (SP)	79	7			
Bob Way (North)	80	7			
Colton Knott (SP)	63	8	\$	30.00	
Dave Oldham (North)	67	9	\$	25.00	
Ryan Kruper (SP)	68	8	\$	17.50	
, 1 (/	33	J	*		

Steve Hancock (South)	68	8 \$	17.50
Ron Cuttings (South)	69	8 \$	2.50
Chris Taylor (SP)	69	9 \$	2.50
Jason Germain (North)	69	9 \$	2.50
Les Duguid (SP)	69	9 \$	2.50
Gary Boorse (South)	70	8	
Doug Moak (North)	70	9	
Jack Dearmond (North)	72	8	
Brian Anderson (South)	73	9	
Adam Copus (North)	74	8	
Patrick Larivee (South)	74	9	
AJ Auger (South)	75	9	
Richard Bayly (SP)	75	9	
Egbert Stang (North)	76	9	
Daniel Gregg (South)	77	8	
Ryan Silveira (SP)	77	9	
Bob Brault (North)	79	8	
Tim Pedrick (North)	80	9	
Gord Scade (North)	81	8	
Jim Dayman (South)	81	8	
Steve Lesniak (North)	84	9	
Dave Lesniak (North)	63	10 \$	30.00
Landon Brown (SP)	66	13 \$	25.00
Bruce Deveau (SP)	68	12 \$	15.00
Bryce Batke (North)	68	13 \$	15.00
Ron Brittain (North)	68	13 \$	15.00
Peter Blandy (North)	70	10	10.00
Frank Lee (South)	71	11	
John McGowan (South)	71	12	
Wayne Hemrick (SP)	71	12	
Brent Macduff (SP)	71	13	
Craig Domke (South)	71	13	
Gavin Harburn (SP)	72	10	
Scott Sinclair (North)	73	12	
Doug Robertson (North)	74	10	
Gerald Thomas (South)	74	12	
Adrian Chankasingh (South)	74	13	
Jerry Shieron (South)	75	12	
Kent Soucy (North)	77	10	
John Forster (SP)	78	11	
Tyson Klassen (North)	79	11	
Lucas Dykstra (South)	80	11	
Nick Worobec (North)	80	12	
Nathan Hystad (SP)	81	13	
Jeff Weaver (SP)	82	10	
David Kinnee (SP)	82	11	
Mason Negraiff (North)	82	12	
Miles Miller (North)	82	12	
Robert Black (North)	83	12	
Brett Heddle (North)	64	16 °	27.50
Brett Heddle (North) Justin Nieuwendyk (SP)	64	16 \$ 18 \$	27.50 27.50
Bob Jones (North)	65	16 \$ 14 \$	20.00
• •	67	14 \$ 14 \$	20.00 15.00
Danen Daniel (South)	68		5.00
Devin Johnson (SP) John Andersen (South)	68	15 \$ 15 \$	5.00 5.00
` ,	71	15 ф 14	5.00
Reid Hamilton (South)	7 I 71	1 4 16	
Bill McGowan (South) Brandon Ewchuk (North)	7 I 71	16	
Mitch Koch (South)	7 1 72	16	
witten Room (South)	12	10	

Bill Jamieson (South)	72	17	
Brad Mccallum (North)	73	14	
Gordon Koehler (North)	73	15	
Dave Simpson (North)	73	17	
Kyle Molzan (SP)	74	15	
John Van Beek (North)	74	17	
Dan Quinlan (SP)	75	16	
Michael Gagnon (SP)	75	16	
Doug Racine (South)	77	18	
Adam Szawlowski (North)	78	14	
Dale Zemlak (South)	78	16	
David Fedyk (South)	80	15	
Aaron Heinrich (SP)	81	16	
Marc Lochhead (SP)	81	16	
Kyle Coates (North)	84	14	
Jamie Stahl (North)	90	18	
Tanner Kendall (North)	91	14	
Tallilot Horidali (Horida)	0.	• •	
Kevin Duguid (SP)	60	26 \$	30.00
Bill Morningstar (SP)	69	21 \$	22.50
Steven Spence (North)	69	39 \$	22.50
Cory Petersen (SP)	70	20 \$	8.25
Keith Pritchard (South)	70 70	23 \$	8.25
•	70 70	26 \$	8.25
Dan Bailey (North)		•	0.23
Ben Christie (SP)	71	22	
Brian McGarry (SP)	72 70	21	
James Gospodyn (South)	72 72	23	
Michael Mccallum (North)	73 70	20	
Cliff Atkins (South)	73	21	
Art Bradshaw (North)	74	25	
Luke Brisbane (South)	74	25	
Adam Groshko (South)	74 	26	
David Kaminsky (South)	75	26	
Mark Caskenette (North)	76	20	
Josh Smith (North)	76	25	
Austin Cooper (South)	76	40	
Devon Lewandoski (North)	77	26	
Doug Lambley (South)	77	28	
Bruce Macneil (SP)	78	22	
Brent Snowden (North)	78	23	
Dave Prior (South)	79	20	
Len Anthieren (North)	81	24	
Jeremy Sekiya (North)	82	27	
Ryan Snow (SP)	83	20	
David Cherniawsky (SP)	83	23	
John Lineton (SP)	83	27	
Victor Millette (North)	84	29	
,			